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
'3 bullt-in TV,
rie at 950 with good
terma

We Have Avallable, FHA ond G.l. Financing

FA 8-1049

baths, mnatural
klh:’Il.nl. wall-
um( and drapes.
nluuhl- garage.

2 lcdroom,
In the Strip

Lovely 4 bedroom home In
strip ~ with extra room off

e. Hardwood floors.
T}m mndmun Price $16.600
terms.

lAl'l'
Price

2 Bedroom,
Custom Built

tom bullt 2
lt'u‘lvh :I‘: "Alll wood naturs
(Inl-had instde home. Hard-
wa l/vnll car-

ice porch, 20x30
::l'. . S0k MI” “lot. Price
ne -(o

Hollywood Riviera

I,uvelv one year old 4 Mna-
& mpus room, 2 fireplaces,
3 bnlhl forced alr heat, uIll-
in range & oven, dishrwasher
refrigerator Beautiful view of
the T‘oumno Price $49,500—
terms

North Torrance

Swmmmg I'ool
Lovely 3 bedro 1% bath |
home (o elﬂll«nl mndmun
and oven,
forced ﬂnplu-
luIl/vuII carpets, a]

Large heated pool un lul
long at $26,5600 Ter!

ral cabinets, hardwood

| rages.

5‘/496 Interest

‘ room, 1%-bath
ullt-ine, range and
. forced alr heal, wall/

all carpets throughout, cov-

Sarare $10.008 loun St ¥0S
rage. P

f.lnrnl Price $21,500~terms.

L room. Hardwood floors,
rge kitchen, separate dining
room, large bedrooms, d
garage. Near Carson & Nor-
andie, Won't last long at
15,000 with 10% down

Home & Income

Torrance  City Hall,
30 rms

7 Units

7-2 bedroom units in good
rental area. 6 years new. In
excellent condition, 1
60 per mo. Rents eoul
increased, Price $58 000~
terms. A good investment,

2 On A Lot

2-2 bedroom homes in 50 by
150 R-2 lot, Rear home has
built in range and oven, natu-
floors,
ets, 8 ga
0—terms,

wall caj
Price 831,

wall to

Duplex—Lomita
Lovely duplex, 2 bedrool
each, hardwood floors, Iun
rooms, ood location. Price
$25,000~1

— G.l. AND FH.A. FINANCING AVAILABLE —
LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

CUSTOM "™

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
EVENINGS — FA 8-9325

ESTATE & INVESTMENT
REALTORS

FA 81995

Kot
here at 3! 960, down.
S%% ftinancing available,

V. | lriandly Atmosphere

all llc“lhu‘ Qqulet la!lb-
II lcn . mclou-nnu
uld red in this
uvolv J Mmo 1% -bath

ome. near schools, shopping,
and freeway. $20,600 full price.

2 0on 1 Lot

colhal Lomita location. 8
1'% rlh home on

rnnl »l lot and & brand
droom on rear of lot, four
alley in Good
Income. $35,000
L reasonable down

payment, excellent terms.

10 Units, Fixer Uppor
1 2-bedroom house 1-be
room units and 6 Mrhnlur
apartments. Income $650 per
‘,_umlh Corner lot, 100x180,
Il price $56,000 with sub-
stantial down yment, Own.
I"I‘H carry first loan at 6%
or

GENEVA MEARA

Realtor
25110% Narbonne

DA 5-2422

r
eAruorh.

Vacant Homo
ﬂl d‘ has u}%bo sold IIII‘I’I
lee‘?low I!I!Idll and I;TI;” l: 1~

W, el
.?’ carpeting an raj

down will

IACI( VIATERS

REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
FA 01234

BUY YOUR IIOME
SELL YOUR HOME,
THROUGH

FR 0-4545

5 BEDROOMS —

PERFECT CONDITION

T-16—8 rooms, 5 bedrooms
plus 6'x12' storeroom.
Approximately 2050 sq.
ft. Lot 60°x 100", Per-
fect condition.
many extras to list.
Close to everything,

see fo appreciate.
Call FR 1-5505

NEW DELUXE 8 UNITS
(PRICE REDUCED)

the beach. A 3 bed-
room,

Gold Medallion Apts.
have built-in kitchens,

drapes, electric radiant

heating. Will exchange

for home or R-3 lot,
Call FR 1-5505

AU en

pleasure to show, just
call FR 1-5505 for ap-
pointment.

3 AND FAMILY ROOM

— SOUTHWOOD

T-17—Corner lot. With large
fenced back yard. Has
used brick fireplace,
hardwood floors, built-
in kitchen, sliding glass
doors to patio. Double
detached garage off
alley. Room for boat or
trailer, a lovely home.
It will be a pleasure to
show. Just . .

Call FR 1-5505

4 BEDROOM

SPLIT LEVEL

T-11—Enjoy luxurious living in
this custom built home
features including sunk-
en den, wet bar, stone
near the beach. Special
fireplace, facilities for
an interior planter or
aquarium, Built-in  kit-
chen. You must see this
one. Call FR 1-5505.

Teo

High, etc. Must

location across
the park, walk to

2 bath owners
These spacious

to wall carpets,

20125 Hawthorne
Torrance

Ken Peters, Realtors

NO. 1 NO. 7
JUST LISTED 2 ON A LOT
"Cedar Rustic” lllfo:'lcn c:ln'ln: nlrm“: u,;.
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